
 

       RANI RASHMONI GREEN UNIVERSITY 
                         TARAKESWAR, HOOGHLY  

                                   West Bengal, India  
                  Present Address: Government General Degree College, Singur, P.O.-Singur, Dist. Hooghly, PIN-712409 
                                                                    Phone- +91 33-2630-0026, Mobile: +91 9046252038 
                                                                 email: rrgu18@gmail.com, pgsecretaryrrgu@gmail.com 
 
 

            

 
 

Memo No: RRGU/FCPGS/078-B/2025                    Date: 22.12.2025 

 
 

                NOTICE 

 

 

Sealed quotations are invited from bonafide vendors with superscription “Quotation for Lab Accessories 

for Department of ENVS of RRGU”. The rate paper duly signed must be sent to the University office on or 

before 30/12/25 between 11 a.m. to 4 p.m. The Quotations should accompany current valid Trade 

License/Income Tax Return/PAN No. 

The authorized representative of the Vendor may contact the Rani Rashmoni Green University, Singur, 

Hooghly Office for details/specification of the items.  

Acceptance of the lowest rate is not obligatory by the undersigned that reserves the right to accept or reject 

any offer without assigning any reason whatsoever.  

The particulars that should have to be mentioned in the quotations are as follows:  
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

      

 

Secretary, FCPGS 

Rani Rashmoni Green University 

Ref:  RRGU/FCPGS/078-B/2025 

Date: 22.12.2025              

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to: - 

1. Finance Officer, RRGU 

2. Controller of Examination 

3. Notice Board of RRGU         

              Secretary, FCPGS 

Rani Rashmoni Green University 

Sl No. Particulars Making Rate including taxes 

1.  Barium Chloride Sol.  
 

2.  Hydrochloric Acid   

3.  E.Solution  
 

4.  Filter Paper No.: 42  
 

5.  EDTA SOLUTION N/10   

6.  Silver Nitrate Sol.  
 

7.  Potassium Chromate Ind.   

8.  Sodium Chloride Solution  
 

9.  Conductivity Meter   

10.  Digital Turbidity meter   

11.  Fluoride test kit(AE 210)  
 

12.  Arsenic test kit(AE 408)   


